SS304
UPPER DIAPHRAGM HOUSING
When temperature of the pressure element deviates form
reference temperature (+30°C) : Max. ±0.4% / 10K of true
scale value
TEMPERATURE EFFECT
Ambient : -40 to 60°C without liquid fillling
                -20 to 60°C gauge with glycerine filling

0
PCD, D2 Hole n d2
HOW TO ORDER
THREAD TYPE
BSP/G/PF
CODE
G
NPT
R
N
MetricM
BSPT/R/PT
THREAD
SIZE
CODE
1/4”14
3/8”38
1/2”12
S40CSA02 20 10C A C A G 12P C A A A
DIAPHRAGM SEAL WITH THREADED
CONNECTION
BOURDON TUBE
SS316
CODE
C
SHANKCODE
SS304A
UPPER DIAPHRAGM
HOUSING
SS304
CODE
A
TENSION FLANGECODE
A SS304
MOUNTINGCODE
20
30
Direct Bottom
Back Eccentric Mount
CASE FILLING
Dry
CODE
0
Glycerine Oil1
Silicon Oil2
UNITCODE
S
B
M
V
kg/cm2
bar
MPa
mmHg
K
H
kPa
mmWC
Refer range table
DIAL SIZECODE
  4
6
4” (100 mm)
6” (150 mm)
DIAPHRAGM
SS316
CODE
C
Hastelloy C276U
SS316, PTFE CoatedCT
Hastelloy C276,
PTFE Coated
UT

SHANKCODE
SS304A
HOW TO ORDER
THREAD TYPE
BSP/G/PF
CODE
G
NPT
R
N
MetricM
BSPT/R/PT
THREAD SIZECODE
1/4”14
3/8”38
1/2”12
S40CSA02 60 10C A A A G 12P C A A A AC1.5
DIAPHRAGM SEAL WITH THREADED
CONNECTION
UPPER DIAPHRAGM
HOUSING
SS304
CODE
A
TENSION FLANGECODE
A SS304
MOUNTINGCODE
CASE FILLING
Dry
CODE
0
Glycerine Oil1
Silicon Oil2
DIAL SIZECODE
  4
6
4” (100 mm)
6” (150 mm)
DIAPHRAGM
SS316
CODE
C
Hastelloy C276U
SS316, PTFE CoatedCT
Hastelloy C276,
PTFE Coated
UT
TantalumT
LOWER DIAPHRAGM
HOUSING
SS304
CODE
A
SS316C
SS316LCL
PRODUCTCODE
P
V Vacumm
Pressure
C Compound
A Absolute
R Refrigeration
Flush Panel with Bracket
Surface Mount
40
60
CAPILLARY LENGTH
1.5 mtr.
CODE
AC1.5
3 mtr.AC3
5 mtr.AC5
CASECODE